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 2020 City of Beverly Cemetery Blackout Dates 
 

Please be advised of the following 2020 blackout dates for burials in the City of Beverly: 

 

New Year’s Day – Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 20 

President’s Day – Monday, February 17 

Patriot’s Day – Monday, April 20 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 25 

Independence Day – Monday July 6 (observed) 

Labor Day – Monday, September 7 

Columbus Day – Monday, October 12 

Veteran’s Day – Observed Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 26 

Day after Thanksgiving – Friday, November 27 

Christmas Eve – Thursday, December 24  

Christmas Day – Friday, December 25 

New Year’s Eve – Thursday December 31 

New Year’s Day – Friday, January 1, 2021 

     

In addition, as a reminder, Beverly City Hall closes at 1:00 pm on Fridays. Any orders received 
after this time will not be reviewed until Monday morning.  Other times or unusual requests will be 
at the discretion of the Cemetery Services Administrator.   
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